

Growing Legacies SEC:SB:31516



Manager (Listing)
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,
G- Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400 051

The Secretary
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

The Secretary
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited
7, Lyons Range,
Kolkata – 700 001

Dear Sir,

We are in receipt of request from shareholders as detailed below for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of the original stated to have been lost:

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.	
			From	То
M05793	Zenabbibi Haffz Ahmed Moolla	146351/ 146352/ 804380 /-	8882625 - 72692331-	8882724~ 72692344~

We enclose herewith a copy of the shareholders' letter as a proof of the date of receipt by the Company.

Please acknowledge receipt.

Yours faithfully,

Deputy Manager (Secretarial)

Encl:

cales Edistrice 12

Date: 23-4-2019

From :Mahmood Mohamed Saeed 4/272, Jasol Gali, Rander, Surat-395005, Gujarat

To: Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd,
Unit: CESC Ltd
59 C, Chowringhee Road,
3rd Floor, Kolkata,
West Bengal, 700020

Subject - Request to issue duplicate cum transmission procedure for folio no. 1.05793

Respected Sir/Madam,

With ref to above Folio Zenabbibi Hafez Ahmed Moolla was my mother and she passed away on (1 - 0) - 2006.

As A Legal heir I request you to send me duplicate cum transmission procedure at above address at the earliest.

Thanking you

× M.M. Sound

Mahmood Mohamed Saeed

Encl: Copy of Dividend

Copy of death certificate

Copy of Applicant Pan Card & Aadhar card

COPY of manage certificate

LINKINTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

2 9 APR 2019

RECEIVED